Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 (<5) 585

2 (<5) 862

3 1 841

4 (<5) 861

5 2 79

6 (<5) 583

7 3 853

8 (<5) 607

9 4 837
10 (<5) 863
11 5 832
12 6 842
13 (<5) 582
14 7 835
15 8 728
16 9 855
17 10 726
18 11 831
19 12 792
20 13 894
21 14 673
22 15 672
23 16 843
24 (<5) 584
25 17 944
26 18 864
27 19 731
28 20 634
29 21 943
30 22 671
31 (>7) 848
32 (>7) 847
33 23 629
34 24 664
35 25 668
36 (>7) 840
37 26 666
38 27 727
39 28 665
40 (<5) 608
41 29 941
42 30 896
43 31 633
44 32 729
45 (>7) 834
46 33 631
47 (<5) 784

JT Schlaefer
Nolan Waltz
Henry Regier
Ethan Potrykus
Eric Gruenenwald
Reid Hartjes
Landon Meronk
Riley Schultz-Becker
Evan Lord

Cohen Welsh
Josh Hartke
Jackson Schutt
Michael Dolan
Hagen Isaacson
Gavin Matthiae
Jonas Bushman
Brevyn Johnson
Eliah Harding
Dalton Fletcher

JEREMIAH JOHNSON

Frank Zavala
Matthew Sprotte
Truman Smith
Aaron Jacoby
Carson Wood
Carson Meronk
Kyle Sulzer
Frankie Wierzba
Cody Winchester
Jack Sheahan
Gus Zuleger

Dene Zuleger
Jaxon Grube
Rolyn Hopperdietzel
Gavin Reis

Luke Orysen
Weslee Pichardo
Matthew Kindlarski
Griffin Penry

Ted Schultz-Becker
Xander Widdel
Masen Towle

Milo Salveson
Bradyn Pinter
Mason Hause
Gannon Sweeney
Peyton Leigh

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Assumption

Three Lakes

Rib Lake

Three Lakes

Prairie River Middle
Assumption
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Athens

Rib Lake

Three Lakes

Rib Lake

Rib Lake

Assumption

Rib Lake

Marathon Venture
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon Venture

Rib Lake
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Tomahawk Middle
Colby Middle School
Colby Middle School
Rib Lake

Assumption

Waupaca
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon Venture
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Waupaca

Colby Middle School
Rib Lake

Rib Lake

Auburndale

Colby Middle School
Colby Middle School
Rib Lake

Colby Middle School
Marathon Venture
Colby Middle School
Athens

Waupaca

Tomahawk Middle
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon Venture

Rib Lake

Auburndale

Pittsville

School

Time
17:26.6
17:39.2
17:56.2
18:03.4
18:11.5
18:19.3
19:10.9
19:18.4
19:20.1
19:30.1
19:36.2
19:37.0
19:50.7
19:53.2
19:58.7
20:16.6
20:17.9
20:22.9
20:23.6
20:41.7
20:45.2
20:49.4
20:54.2
20:56.2
21:03.6
21:05.9
21:11.4
21:13.5
21:23.6
21:35.6
21:50.6
21:53.1
22:00.3
22:06.4
22:13.8
22:33.1
22:34.1
22:35.0
22:45.7
22:46.3
22:54 .4
23:48.4
24:15.5
24:15.6
24:16.0
24:21.4
24:28.6

09/02/2021 06:39:54

Pace

4:22/K
4:25/K
4:29/K
4:31/K
4:33/K
4:35/K
4:48/K
4:50/K
4:50/K
4:53/K
4:54/K
4:54/K
4:58/K
4:58/K
5:00/K
6:32/M
5:04/K
5:06/K
5:06/K
5:10/K
5:11/K
5:12/K
5:14/K
5:14/K
5:16/K
5:16/K
5:18/K
5:18/K
5:21/K
5:24/K
5:28/K
5:28/K
5:30/K
5:32/K
5:33/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:41/K
5:42/K
5:44/K
5:57/K
6:04/K
6:04/K
6:04/K
6:05/K
6:07/K



Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 02, 2021

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

48 34 931 Wesley Gehring Waupaca 24:33.5 6:08/K
49 (<5) 605 Ben Hartwig Athens 24:42.3 6:11/K
50 (<5) 606 Eli Paul Athens 24:46.1 6:12/K
51 35 933 Kyle Gietman Waupaca 24:53.4 6:13/K
52 36 730 Cayden Shepler Marathon Venture 25:03.6 6:16/K
53 37 937 Reed Rogers Waupaca 25:13.4 6:18/K
54 38 38 Carter Waldvogel Wittenberg-Birnamwood 25:31.8

55 39 626 William Akins Auburndale 25:33.0 6:23/K
56 (<5) 785 Liam Parkinson Pittsville 25:45.4 6:26/K
57 40 724  lan Cihlar Marathon Venture 25:53.3 6:28/K
58 41 893 Dane DeKiep Tomahawk Middle 26:20.5 6:35/K
59 42 895 Ryan Montag Tomahawk Middle 26:38.3 6:40/K
60 43 930 Frank Danielson Waupaca 26:42.3 6:41/K
61 (>7) 845 Korbin Thums Rib Lake 26:45.0 6:41/K
62 (>7) 833 Noah Hartke Rib Lake 26:46.6 6:42/K
63 44 627 Brody Braunsky Auburndale 26:52.3 6:43/K
64 45 628 Jaxon Braunsky Auburndale 26:59.8 6:45/K
65 (>7) 21 Marty Nowisky Wittenberg-Birnamwood 27:02.0

66 46 897 Joe Zastrow Tomahawk Middle 27:30.2 6:53/K
67 (>7) 935 Logan Nusz Waupaca 27:33.0 6:53/K
68 (>7) 928 Kadin Becker Waupaca 27:35.0 6:54/K
69 (>7) 20 Daniel Tomson Wittenberg-Birnamwood 27:51.5

70 (>7) 929 Leo Chouinard Waupaca 27:56.1 6:59/K
M (>7) 945 Ezra Woodliff Waupaca 28:11.3 7:03/K
72 (>7) 940 Colton Schulz Waupaca 28:21.1 7:05/K
73  (<5) 783 Ethan Bowden Pittsville 28:23.5 7:06/K
74 47 798 Jacob Mueller Prairie River Middle 28:23.9 7:06/K
7% (>7) 663 Andrew Empey Colby Middle School 29:01.4 7:15/K
76 (>7) 932 Ben Gietman Waupaca 29:01.7 7:15/K
7 (>7) 830 Levi Gedde Rib Lake 29:21.7 7:20/K
78 (>7) 934 Chase Loughrin Waupaca 29:22.7 7:21/K
79 (>7) 667 Jacob Raatz Colby Middle School 29:33.3 7:23/K
80 (>7) 942 Trevor Wilson Waupaca 29:49.3 7:27/K
81 (>7) 836 Riley Johnson Rib Lake 30:24 .1 7:36/K
82 48 630 Ethan Spindler Auburndale 30:27.9 7:37/K
83 49 795 Zachary Bacon Prairie River Middle 30:48.3 7:42/IK
84 (>7) 938 John Saari Waupaca 31:14.6 7:49/K
85 50 797 Treg Knospe Prairie River Middle 31:20.3 7:50/K
86 (<5) 860 CJ Forss Three Lakes 31:40.4 7:55/K
87 51 892 Elias Albrent Tomahawk Middle 33:31.7 8:23/K
88 52 800 Landon Tessmer Prairie River Middle 33:46.5 8:27/K
89 (>7) 838 Brennan Mullins Rib Lake 34:07.0 8:32/K
90 (>7) 670 Joshua Sarkkinen Colby Middle School 34:55.3 8:44/K
91 (>7) 939 Ephram Sanders Waupaca 36:13.0 9:03/K
92 (>7) 829 Nash Franz Rib Lake 38:29.0 9:37/K
93 (>7) 846 Zane Thums Rib Lake 38:32.6 9:38/K
94 (>7) 839 Nash Nikkila Rib Lake 38:43.9 9:41/K

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 2 09/02/2021 06:39:55



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Score Bib No Name
95 (>7) 669 Tony Robida
96 53 799 Preston Schmidt
97 (>7) 725 Connor Gitzlaff
98 (>7) 936 Kole Peterson

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team School
Colby Middle School
Prairie River Middle
Marathon Venture
Waupaca

Time Pace

42:32.2 10:38/K
42:57.6 10:44/K
44:53.9 11:13/K
45:50.9 11:28/K

09/02/2021 06:39:55



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Team
1 Rib Lake
2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
3 Marathon Venture
4 Colby Middle School
5 Waupaca
6 Tomahawk Middle
7 Auburndale
8 Prairie River Middle
Inc. Assumption
Inc. Pittsville
Inc. Athens
Inc. Three Lakes

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational

Team Summary Results
Boys

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 -
Places 1 2 3
23 1 4 5
Top &5 Times: 1:36:23.0
62 3 9 12
Top 5 Times: 1:42:10.7
96 8 10 19
Top &5 Times: 1:48:18.7
100 14 15 22
Top 5 Times: 1:47:30.5
136 17 21 29
Top 5 Times: 1:54:48.8
172 13 30 41
Top 5 Times: 2:04:59.2
184 23 33 39
Top &5 Times: 2:05:47.0
200 2 47 49
Top 5 Times: 2:22:30.7

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

4
6

18

27

24

34

42

44

50

Finishers

5
7

20

32

25

35

46

45

52

6*
11

31

36

26

37

51

48

53

38

40

28

43

09/02/2021 06:40:03



Marathon Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rib Lake Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 23 Average Time: 19:16.6
1 841 Henry Regier 1 1 17:56.2 17:56.2 0:00.0
2 837 Evan Lord 4 5 19:20.1 37:16.4 1:23.9
3 832 Josh Hartke 5 10 19:36.2 56:52.7 1:39.9
4 842 Jackson Schutt 6 16 19:37.0  1:16:29.7 1:40.7
5 835 Hagen Isaacson 7 23 19:53.2  1:36:23.0 1:56.9
6 831 Eliah Harding (11) (34) 20:22.9  1:56:46.0 2:26.6
7 843 Truman Smith (16) (50) 20:54.2  2:17:40.2 2:57.9
8 848 Gus Zuleger More Than 7 21:50.6  2:39:30.8 3:54.3
9 847 Dene Zuleger More Than 7 21:53.1  3:01:24.0 3:56.9
10 840 Luke Orysen More Than 7 22:33.1 3:23:57.2 4:36.8
11 834 Mason Hause More Than 7 24:16.0 3:48:13.2 6:19.7
12 845 Korbin Thums More Than 7 26:45.0 4:14:58.2 8:48.7
13 833 Noah Hartke More Than 7 26:46.6 4:41:44.9 8:50.3
14 830 Levi Gedde More Than 7 29:21.7 5:11:06.6 11:254
15 836 Riley Johnson More Than 7 30:24.1  5:41:30.7 12:27.8
16 838 Brennan Mullins More Than 7 34:07.0 6:15:37.8 16:10.7
17 829 Nash Franz More Than 7 38:29.0 6:54:06.8 20:32.7
18 846 Zane Thums More Than 7 38:32.6  7:32:394 20:36.3
19 839 Nash Nikkila More Than 7 38:43.9 8:11:234 20:47.6
Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 20:26.1
1 853 Landon Meronk 3 3 19:10.9 19:10.9 0:00.0
2 855 Jonas Bushman 9 12 20:16.6 39:27.6 1:05.6
3 792 Dalton Fletcher 12 24 20:23.6 59:51.2 1:12.7
4 864 Carson Meronk 18 42 21:05.9 1:20:57.2 1:54.9
5 634 Frankie Wierzba 20 62 21:13.5  1:42:10.7 2:02.5
6 633 Milo Salveson (31) (93) 24:15.5  2:06:26.3 5:04.6
7 38 Carter Waldvogel (38) (131) 25:31.8  2:31:58.1 6:20.8
8 21 Marty Nowisky More Than 7 27:02.0 2:59:00.2 7:51.0
9 20 Daniel Tomson More Than 7 27515  3:26:51.7 8:40.5
Team - Marathon Venture Academy Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 21:39.7
1 728 Gavin Matthiae 8 8 19:58.7 19:58.7 0:00.0
2 726 Brevyn Johnson 10 18 20:17.9 40:16.6 0:19.2
3 731 Kyle Sulzer 19 37 21:11.4  1:.01:28.1 1:12.7
4 727 Matthew Kindlarski 27 64 22:35.0 1:24:03.1 2:36.3
5 729 Bradyn Pinter 32 96 24:15.6  1:48:18.7 4:16.8
6 730 Cayden Shepler (36) (132) 25:03.6 2:13:224 5:04.9
7 724 lan Cihlar (40) (172) 25:53.3  2:39:15.7 5:54.6

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 1 09/02/2021 06:40:10



Marathon Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marathon Venture Academy Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 21:39.7
8 725 Connor Gitzlaff More Than 7 44:53.9  3:24:09.7 24:55.2
Team - Colby Middle School Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 100 Average Time: 21:30.1
1 673 Frank Zavala 14 14 20:45.2 20:45.2 0:00.0
2 672 Matthew Sprotte 15 29 20:49.4 41:34.6 0:04.2
3 671 Jack Sheahan 22 51 21:35.6  1:03:10.2 0:50.4
4 664 Rolyn Hopperdietzel 24 75 22:06.4 1:25:16.7 1:21.2
5 668 Gavin Reis 25 100 22:13.8  1:47:30.5 1:28.6
6 666 Weslee Pichardo (26) (126) 22:34.1  2:10:04.6 1:48.9
7 665 Griffin Penry (28) (154) 22:45.7  2:32:50.4 2:00.5
8 663 Andrew Empey More Than 7 29:01.4  3:01:51.8 8:16.2
9 667 Jacob Raatz More Than 7 29:33.3  3:31:251 8:48.1
10 670 Joshua Sarkkinen More Than 7 34:55.3 4:06:20.4 14:101
11 669 Tony Robida More Than 7 42:32.2  4:48:52.6 21:47.0
Team - Waupaca Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 136 Average Time: 22:57.7
1 944 Carson Wood 17 17 21:03.6 21:03.6 0:00.0
2 943 Cody Winchester 21 38 21:23.6 42:27.3 0:20.0
3 941 Xander Widdel 29 67 22:544  1:.05:21.8 1:50.7
4 931 Wesley Gehring 34 101 24:33.5 1:29:55.3 3:29.8
5 933 Kyle Gietman 35 136 24:53.4  1:54:48.8 3:49.7
6 937 Reed Rogers (37) (173) 25:134  2:20:02.2 4:09.7
7 930 Frank Danielson (43) (216) 26:42.3 2:46:44.6 5:38.6
8 935 Logan Nusz More Than 7 27:33.0 3:14:17.6 6:29.4
9 928 Kadin Becker More Than 7 27:35.0 3:41:52.7 6:31.3
10 929 Leo Chouinard More Than 7 27:56.1 4:09:48.9 6:52.4
11 945 Ezra Woodliff More Than 7 28:11.3  4:38:00.3 7:07.7
12 940 Colton Schulz More Than 7 28:211 5:06:21.4 717.4
13 932 Ben Gietman More Than 7 29:01.7  5:35:23.1 7:58.0
14 934 Chase Loughrin More Than 7 29:22.7 6:04:45.9 8:19.0
15 942 Trevor Wilson More Than 7 29:49.3 6:34:35.2 8:45.6
16 938 John Saari More Than 7 31:14.6  7:05:49.9 10:11.0
17 939 Ephram Sanders More Than 7 36:13.0 7:42:03.0 15:09.3
18 936 Kole Peterson More Than 7 45:50.9  8:27:53.9 24:47.2
Team - Tomahawk Middle School Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 172 Average Time: 24:59.8
1 894 JEREMIAH JOHNSON 13 13 20:41.7 20:41.7 0:00.0

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 2 09/02/2021 06:40:11



Race Date

September 02, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Tomahawk Middle School

Team Score (places): 172

896
893
895
897
892

OOk WN

Masen Towle
Dane DeKiep
Ryan Montag
Joe Zastrow
Elias Albrent

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 184

629
631
626
627
628
630

OO WN -

Jaxon Grube
Gannon Sweeney
William Akins
Brody Braunsky
Jaxon Braunsky
Ethan Spindler

School

Marathon Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Prairie River Middle School
Team Score (places): 200

796
798
795
797
800
799

OO WN -

Eric Gruenenwald
Jacob Mueller
Zachary Bacon
Treg Knospe
Landon Tessmer
Preston Schmidt

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places):Inc.

585
583
582

A WODN -

JT Schlaefer
Reid Hartjes
Michael Dolan

584 Aaron Jacoby

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 784
2 785
3 783

Peyton Leigh
Liam Parkinson
Ethan Bowden

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
30 43
41 84
42 126
46 172
(51) (223)
Finish Position
23 23
33 56
39 95
44 139
45 184
(48) (232)
Finish Position
2 2
47 49
49 98
50 148
52 200
(53) (253)
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
3

Time

- 6

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:59.8

23:48.4
26:20.5
26:38.3
27:30.2
33:31.7

7

44:30.1
1:10:50.6
1:37:29.0
2:04:59.2
2:38:31.0

3:06.6
5:38.7
5:56.5
6:48.4
12:50.0

Average Time: 25:09.4

22:00.3
24:21.4
25:33.0
26:52.3
26:59.8
30:27.9

8

22:00.3
46:21.7
1:11:54.8
1:38:47.2
2:05:47.0
2:36:15.0

0:00.0
2:21.0
3:32.6
4:52.0
4:59.4
8:27.6

Average Time: 28:30.1

18:11.5
28:23.9
30:48.3
31:20.3
33:46.5
42:57.6

- Inc.

18:11.5
46:35.4
1:17:23.8
1:48:44.1
2:22:30.7
3:05:28.3

Average Time:

17:26.6 17:26.6
18:19.3 35:46.0
19:50.7 55:36.7
20:56.2  1:16:32.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

24:28.6 24:28.6
25:45.4 50:14.0
28:235 1:18:37.5

0:00.0
10:12.4
12:36.8
13:08.8
15:35.0
24:46.1

0:00.0
0:52.7
2:24.0
3:29.5

0:00.0
1:16.8
3:54.9

09/02/2021 06:40:11



Race Date Marathon Invitational

September 02, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Athens Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 607 Riley Schultz-Becker Less Than 5 19:18.4 19:18.4 0:00.0
2 608 Ted Schultz-Becker Less Than 5 22:46.3 42:04.8 3:27.9
3 605 Ben Hartwig Less Than 5 24:42.3 1.06:47.2 5:23.9
4 606 Eli Paul Less Than 5 24:46.1 1:31:33.3 5:27.6
Team - Three Lakes Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 862 Nolan Waltz Less Than 5 17:39.2 17:39.2 0:00.0
2 861 Ethan Potrykus Less Than 5 18:03.4 35:42.7 0:24.2
3 863 Cohen Welsh Less Than 5 19:30.1 55:12.8 1:50.9
4 860 CJ Forss Less Than 5 31:40.4 1:26:53.3 14:01.2

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 4 09/02/2021 06:40:11



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

(<9)
(<9)
23
24
25
(<9)
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
>7)
38
(<9)
39
>7)
40
41

587
592
644
591
737
590
595
787
956
852
581
640
946
736
908
735
793
786
641
589
734
822
865
677
639
805
820
609
788
825
828
952
632
586
902
643
906
899
648
642
594
957
610
949
636
909
807

Lucy Dolan

Jordyn Jaglinski
Rory Salveson
Baylee Hartjes
Nora Bushman
Maddie Graumann
Callie Schoenick
Phoenix Losievski
Sage Soto

Kylie Orysen
Gabby Timm

Rose Hasenohrl
Penelope Ayala
Maycie Myszka
Joa Reilly
Madison Matthiae
Kennedy Parkison
Kailyn Grossman
Myah Katzenberger
Ellie Graumann
Carlee Holte
Harper Krull

Kate Koshuta
Annamarie Schmitt
Gracie Hasenohrl
Norah Schmidt
Kelsie Davis
Terah Schreiner
Brilee Luepke
Sydney Schairer
Danica Tomson
Kendra Hotvedt
Marti Anderson
Isabel Braaten
ELISE GIBEAULT
Alayna Richardson
Abigail Micke
Faith Derleth

Aliva Wolf
Addison Plemon
Liily Nelson

Liberty Stewart
Isabella Zastrow
Keelyn Fox
Savannah Grosskopf
Lydia Shaney
Charlotte Van Der Nest

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Girls

Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Assumption
Assumption
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Assumption
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Assumption
Assumption

Pittsville

Waupaca

Rib Lake
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Auburndale

Waupaca

Marathon Venture
Tomahawk Middle
Marathon Venture
Pittsville

Pittsville

Auburndale

Assumption

Marathon Venture
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Three Lakes

Colby Middle School
Auburndale

Prairie River Middle
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Athens

Pittsville
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Waupaca

Auburndale

Assumption

Tomahawk Middle
Auburndale

Tomahawk Middle
Tomahawk Middle
Auburndale

Auburndale

Assumption

Waupaca

Athens

Waupaca

Auburndale

Tomahawk Middle
Prairie River Middle

School

Time Pace

17:59.1 4:30/K
19:31.3 4:53/K
19:45.1 4:56/K
19:47.9 4:57/K
19:52.2 4:58/K
20:27 1 5:07/K
20:30.5 5:08/K
20:49.6 5:12/K
20:52.0 5:13/K
21:03.2 5:16/K
21:04.2 5:16/K
21:08.6 5:17/K
21:23.3 5:21/K
21:58.5 5:30/K
22:07.7 5:32/K
22:12.9 5:33/K
22:17.1 5:34/K
22:26.1 5:37/K
22:31.6 5:38/K
22:35.0 5:39/K
22:40.3 5:40/K
22:40.5 5:40/K
22:44 4 5:41/K
22:46.6 5:42/K
22:48.3 5:42/K
23:04.0 5:46/K
23:27.1 5:52/K
23:32.0 5:53/K
23:34.2 5:54/K
23:43.6 5:56/K
23:48.6 5:57/K
23:52.7 5:58/K
23:59.9 6:00/K
24:04.6 6:01/K
24:12.1 6:03/K
24:354 6:09/K
24:36.4 6:09/K
24:44 4 6:11/K
24:58.5 6:15/K
25:04.0 6:16/K
25:14.6 6:19/K
25:194 6:20/K
25:36.6 6:24/K
25:394 6:25/K
25:40.4 6:25/K
25:41.9 6:25/K
25:47.8 6:27/K

09/02/2021 06:40:19



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

42
43
44
45
46
47

(>7)
48

(>7)
49

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)
50

(>7)

(>7)

(<9)

(>7)

(<9)

(>7)
51

(>7)
52
53
54

(<9)

(>7)
55
56
57

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)
58

(<9)

(>7)
59

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)
60

738
790
849
851
910
907
750
733
635
789
638
646
593
794
637
645
674
905
866
903
732
904
955
959
808
676
901
850
804
803
898
791
757
806
675
761
801
950
802
947
958
900
588
948
960
134

Mya Yach

Chloe Marti

Leah Lord

Ella Orysen

Anita Ziert

Ellie Micke

Lily Metropolus
Aubrey Fieri
Allison Curtin

Alli Marti

Skylar Hale

Nora Teska

Lirah Laramee
Sloane Withers
Brooklyn Guldan
Nayla Rose Seevers
Jasmine Ertl
NORAH MANN
Abby Raddatz
Sophia Lacina
Bristal Bauman
Kinsley Lange
Maddy Roberts
Adelaide Unertl
Natalia Woller
Allyson Kilty
Summer Gaedtke
Mack Lyons
Karlee Ravn
Madlyn Hunter
Freya Alberg
Autumn McDaniel
Izzi Clark

Robin Schmidt
Brisa Garcia Duda
Addie Schmid
Danica Henning
Madalynn Gehring
Kirklin Hinz
Cevannah Bemowski
Norah Stiebs
Jennie Frederickson
Lyla Fisher
Nevaeh Bestul
Danielle Zoeller
Kyleigh Voight

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Middle School
Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Marathon Venture
Pittsville

Rib Lake

Rib Lake
Tomahawk Middle
Tomahawk Middle
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon Venture
Auburndale
Pittsville
Auburndale
Auburndale
Assumption
Pittsville
Auburndale
Auburndale

Colby Middle School
Tomahawk Middle
Three Lakes
Tomahawk Middle
Marathon Venture
Tomahawk Middle
Waupaca

Waupaca

Prairie River Middle
Colby Middle School
Tomahawk Middle
Rib Lake

Prairie River Middle
Prairie River Middle
Tomahawk Middle
Pittsville
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Prairie River Middle
Colby Middle School
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Prairie River Middle
Waupaca

Prairie River Middle
Waupaca

Waupaca
Tomahawk Middle
Assumption
Waupaca

Waupaca

Rib Lake

Time Pace
25:54.1 6:29/K
25:59.6 6:30/K
26:06.1 6:32/K
26:16.0 6:34/K
26:17.0 6:34/K
26:18.1 6:35/K
26:25.3  8:31/M
26:33.0 6:38/K
26:35.3 6:39/K
26:51.3 6:43/K
26:52.7 6:43/K
26:53.7 6:43/K
26:56.1 6:44/K
26:57.6 6:44/K
27:04.1 6:46/K
27:20.8 6:50/K
27:21.6 6:50/K
27:33.6 6:53/K
27:40.5 6:55/K
27:46.0 6:57/K
28:25.1 7:06/K
28:30.6 7:08/K
28:38.0 7:10/K
28:40.3 7:10/K
28:46.0 7:12/IK
29:20.3 7:20/K
29:29.6 7:22/IK
29:35.5 7:24/K
30:06.3 7:32/IK
30:10.3 7:33/K
30:17.5 7:34/K
30:55.8 7:44/K
31:28.6 7:52/IK
31:29.0 7:52/K
31:41.4 7:55/K
31:58.2 8:00/K
32:57.4 8:14/K
33:09.8 8:17/K
33:36.0 8:24/K
33:48.9 8:27/K
34:25.2 8:36/K
35:01.3 8:45/K
35:33.9 8:53/K
35:41.4 8:55/K
38:46.1 9:42/K
52:28.3

09/02/2021 06:40:19



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Place Team
1 Assumption
2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
3 Pittsville
4 Auburndale
5 Waupaca
6 Marathon Venture
7 Tomahawk Middle
8 Rib Lake
9 Prairie River Middle
Inc. Athens
Inc. Three Lakes
Inc. Colby Middle School

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Middle School

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 -
Places 1 2 3
20 1 2 4
Top &5 Times: 1:38:16.1

66 3 5 11
Top 5 Times: 1:46:49.2
112 8 17 18
Top 5 Times: 1:55:06.8
117 12 19 23
Top 5 Times: 1:55:04.1
128 9 13 29
Top 5 Times: 1:57:06.9
141 14 16 21
Top 5 Times: 1:59:19.0
156 15 32 34
Top &5 Times: 2:01:22.6
214 10 44 45
Top 5 Times: 2:35:29.2
232 24 41 54
Top &5 Times: 2:17:54.7

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

4
6

22

26

30

38

42

35

55

56

Finishers

5
7

25

43

33

39

48

40

60

57

6*
20

27

49

36

52

51

46

58

28

50

37

53

47

59

09/02/2021 06:40:27



Race Date
September 02, 2021

—_

—_

Bib No Name

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 20

587 Lucy Dolan

592 Jordyn Jaglinski
591 Baylee Hartjes
590 Maddie Graumann
595 Callie Schoenick
589 Ellie Graumann
586 Isabel Braaten
594 Liily Nelson

593 Lirah Laramee
588 Lyla Fisher

O ©W O NO OB WN -

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Score (places): 66

644 Rory Salveson
737 Nora Bushman
581 Gabby Timm
822 Harper Krull
820 Kelsie Davis
825 Sydney Schairer
828 Danica Tomson
750 Lily Metropolus
757 lzzi Clark

761 Addie Schmid

O ©W 0O NO O b WN -

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places): 112

787 Phoenix Losievski
793 Kennedy Parkison
786 Kailyn Grossman
788 Brilee Luepke
790 Chloe Marti

789 Alli Marti

794 Sloane Withers
791 Autumn McDaniel

O NO O WN -

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 117
1 640 Rose Hasenohrl

2 641 Myah Katzenberger
3 639 Gracie Hasenohrl

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 19:39.2

17:59.1 17:59.1 0:00.0
19:31.3 37:30.4 1:32.2
19:47.9 57:18.4 1:48.8
20:27 1 1:17:45.5 2:28.0
20:30.5  1:38:16.1 2:31.4
22:35.0  2:00:51.1 4:35.9
24:046  2:24:55.8 6:05.5
25:1146  2:50:10.4 7:15.4
26:56.1  3:17:06.6 8:57.0
35:33.9  3:52:40.6 17:34.8

2

Average Time: 21:21.8

19:45.1 19:45.1 0:00.0
19:52.2 39:37.3 0:07.0
21:04.2  1:00:41.5 1:19.0
22:40.5 1:23:22.0 2:55.3
23:27 1 1:46:49.2 3:42.0
231436  2:10:32.9 3:568.5
23:48.6  2:34:21.5 4:03.4
26:25.3  3:00:46.8 6:40.2
31:28.6  3:32:15.4 11:43.4
31:58.2  4:04:13.7 12:13.1

3
Average Time: 23:01.3

20:49.6 20:49.6 0:00.0
22:17.1 43:06.8 1:27.5
22:26.1 1:05:32.9 1:36.5
23:34.2 1:29:07.2 2:446
25:50.6  1:55:06.8 5:09.9
26:51.3  2:21:58.1 6:01.6
26:57.6  2:48:55.8 6:08.0
30:55.8  3:19:51.6 10:06.2

4
Average Time: 23:00.8

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position - 1
1 1
2 3
4 7
6 13
7 20
(20) (40)
(31) (71)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
5 8
11 19
22 41
25 66
(27) (93)
(28) (121)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
8 8
17 25
18 43
26 69
43 112
(49) (161)
(50) (211)
More Than 7
Finish Position
12 12 21:08.6 21:08.6 0:00.0
19 31 22:31.6 43:40.2 1:22.9
23 54 22:48.3 1:06:28.6 1:39.7

09/02/2021 06:40:36



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 117

o N oA

9
10
11
12
13

632
643
648
642
636
635
638
646
637
645

Marti Anderson
Alayna Richardson
Aliva Wolf

Addison Plemon
Savannah Grosskopf
Allison Curtin

Skylar Hale

Nora Teska

Brooklyn Guldan
Nayla Rose Seevers

Team - Waupaca
Team Score (places): 128

O ~NOoO O WN =

©

10
11
12

Team - Marathon Venture Academy

o O WN -

956
946
952
957
949
955
959
950
947
958
948
960

Sage Soto
Penelope Ayala
Kendra Hotvedt
Liberty Stewart
Keelyn Fox
Maddy Roberts
Adelaide Unertl
Madalynn Gehring
Cevannah Bemowski
Norah Stiebs
Nevaeh Bestul
Danielle Zoeller

Team Score (places): 141

736
735
734
738
733
732

Maycie Myszka
Madison Matthiae
Carlee Holte

Mya Yach
Aubrey Fieri
Bristal Bauman

Team - Tomahawk Middle School
Team Score (places): 156

1
2
3

908
902
906

Joa Reilly
ELISE GIBEAULT
Abigail Micke

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Final Team Results

School

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
30 84
33 117
(36) (153)
(37) (190)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
9 9
13 22
29 51
38 89
39 128
(52) (180)
(53) (233)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
14 14
16 30
21 51
42 93
48 141
(51) (192)
Finish Position
15 15
32 47
34 81

Time

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 23:00.8

23:59.9
24:35.4
24:58.5
25:04.0
25:40.4
26:35.3
26:52.7
26:53.7
27:04.1
27:20.8

5

Cumulative
Time

1:30:28.6
1:55:04.1
2:20:02.6
2:45:06.7
3:10:47 1
3:37:22.4
4:04:15.1
4:31:08.8
4:58:13.0
5:25:33.8

Time
Back

2:51.3
3:26.8
3:49.8
3:55.3
4:31.7
5:26.6
5:44.0
5:45.0
5:55.4
6:12.1

Average Time: 23:25.3

20:52.0
21:23.3
23:52.7
25:19.4
25:39.4
28:38.0
28:40.3
33:09.8
33:48.9
34:25.2
35:41.4
38:46.1

6

20:52.0

42:15.3
1:06:08.0
1:31:27.5
1:57:06.9
2:25:45.0
2:54:25.3
3:27:35.2
4:01:24.2
4:35:49.4
5:11:30.9
5:50:17.1

0:00.0
0:31.2
3:00.6
4:27.3
4:47.4
7:46.0
7:48.3
12:17.7
12:56.9
13:33.2
14:49.4
17:54.1

Average Time: 23:51.8

21:58.5
22:12.9
22:40.3
25:54 1
26:33.0
28:25.1

7

21:58.5
44:11.5
1:06:51.8
1:32:46.0
1:59:19.0
2:27:44.2

0:00.0
0:14.4
0:41.8
3:55.6
4:34.5
6:26.6

Average Time: 24:16.5

22:07.7
24:12.1
24:36.4

22:07.7
46:19.8
1:10:56.2

0:00.0
2:04.4
2:28.6

09/02/2021 06:40:36



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Bib No

Marathon Invitational

Name

Team - Tomahawk Middle School
Team Score (places): 156

o N oA

9
10
11
12
13

899
909
910
907
905
903
904
901
898
900

Faith Derleth

Lydia Shaney

Anita Ziert

Ellie Micke

NORAH MANN
Sophia Lacina
Kinsley Lange
Summer Gaedtke
Freya Alberg

Jennie Frederickson

Team - Rib Lake
Team Score (places): 214

a b~ WODN -

852
849
851
850
134

Kylie Orysen
Leah Lord
Ella Orysen
Mack Lyons
Kyleigh Voight

Team - Prairie River Middle School
Team Score (places): 232

O ~NOoO O WN =

805
807
808
804
803
806
801
802

Norah Schmidt
Charlotte Van Der Nest
Natalia Woller

Karlee Ravn

Madlyn Hunter

Robin Schmidt

Danica Henning

Kirklin Hinz

Team - Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

1
2

609
610

Terah Schreiner
Isabella Zastrow

Team - Three Lakes
Team Score (places):Inc.

1
2

865
866

Kate Koshuta
Abby Raddatz

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Final Team Results

School

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:16.5

24:44 4
25:41.9
26:17.0
26:18.1
27:33.6
27:46.0
28:30.6
29:29.6
30:17.5
35:01.3

8

1:35:40.6
2:01:22.6
2:27:39.6
2:53:57.8
3:21:31.5
3:49:17.5
4:17:48.2
4:47:17.8
5:17:35.3
5:52:36.6

2:36.7
3:34.2
4:09.3
4:10.4
5:25.9
5:38.3
6:22.9
7:21.9
8:09.8
12:53.6

Average Time: 31:05.8

21:03.2
26:06.1
26:16.0
29:35.5
52:28.3

9

21:03.2
47:09.3
1:13:25.3
1:43:00.8
2:35:29.2

0:00.0
5:02.9
5:12.8
8:32.3
31:25.1

Average Time: 27:34.9

23:04.0
25:47.8
28:46.0
30:06.3
30:10.3
31:29.0
32:57.4
33:36.0

- Inc.

23:04.0

48:51.9
1:17:37.9
1:47:44.3
2:17:54.7
2:49:23.8
3:22:21.2
3:55:57.3

Average Time:

23:32.0
25:36.6

- Inc.

23:32.0
49:08.6

Average Time:

22:44.4
27:40.5

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 7
35 116
40 156
(46) (202)
(47) (249)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
10 10
44 54
45 99
55 154
60 214
Finish Position
24 24
41 65
54 119
56 175
57 232
(58) (290)
(59) (349)
More Than 7
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
3

22:44 4
50:25.0

0:00.0
2:43.7
5:42.0
7:02.3
7:06.3
8:25.0
9:53.4
10:31.9

0:00.0
2:04.6

0:00.0
4:56.1

09/02/2021 06:40:36



Race Date
September 02, 2021

Bib No

Team - Colby Middle School
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

677 Annamarie Schmitt
674 Jasmine Ertl
676 Allyson Kilty
675 Brisa Garcia Duda

A WODN -

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Marathon Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Middle School
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 22:46.6 22:46.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 27:21.6 50:08.2 4:35.0
Less Than 5 29:20.3 1:19:28.5 6:33.7
Less Than 5 31414 1:51:10.0 8:54.8
4 09/02/2021 06:40:36



